ingun.com1 / 2
Interface block
SB-P-SI-136-4A-0,6-Z
Item 109467
GO TO PRODUCT
General data
Product group: 	 Interface blocks (SB)
Series: 	 SB-SI

The signal is transmitted via two opposing interface blocks, which are
designed for a working distance of 15.1 ± 0.5 mm between their moun-
ting surfaces.
1:1
ingun.com2 / 2
Interface block
SB-P-SI-136-4A-0,6-Z
Item 109467
GO TO PRODUCT
​
Accessories
Part no. Designation Version
Connector cable
115179 ASK-BL17-F-G-0700-AWG26-GE 17 pole, 1x socket strip, yellow, pin-1 brown, 700 mm long
115181 ASK-BL17-F-G-0700-AWG26-GN 17 pole, 1x socket strip, green, pin-1 brown, 700 mm long
115178 ASK-BL17-F-G-0700-AWG26-SW 17 pole, 1x socket strip, black, pin-1 brown, 700 mm long
115180 ASK-BL17-F-G-0700-AWG26-RT 17 pole, 1x socket strip, red, pin-1 brown, 700 mm long
115184 ASK-BL17-F-G-0400-BL17-F-G-GE 17 pole, 2x socket strip, yellow, pin-1 brown, 400 mm long
115186 ASK-BL17-F-G-0400-BL17-F-G-GN 17 pole, 2x socket strip, green, pin-1 brown, 400 mm long
115183 ASK-BL17-F-G-0400-BL17-F-G-SW 17 pole, 2x socket strip, black, pin-1 brown, 400 mm long
115185 ASK-BL17-F-G-0400-BL17-F-G-RT 17 pole, 2x socket strip, red, pin-1 brown, 400 mm long
115256 ASK-VG34-F-W-0280-SUBD-037-F-W 34 pole, 1x VG connector, 1x SUBD connector, grey, pin-1 red, 280 mm long
115279 ASK-VG34-F-W-0180-SUBD-037-F-W 34 pole, 1x VG connector, 1x SUBD connector, grey, pin-1 red, 180 mm long
​Prices and delivery times on request.
Technical changes reserved. 12/25_GB
INGUN Prüfmittelbau GmbH
Max-Stromeyer-Straße 162